	TRƯỜNG THCS NGUYỄN VĂN TRỖI
Năm học 2023 - 2024
Học kỳ 2
	THỜI KHOÁ BIỂU
	Số 4

	
	BUỔI CHIỀU
	Thực hiện từ ngày 15 tháng 01 năm 2024




	THỨ
	TIẾT
	6A
(Diệp)
	6B
(Nhật)
	6C
(Nhàn)
	6D
(Nguyệt)
	6E
(Huyền)
	7A
(C.Hòa)
	7B
(T.Thanh)
	7C
(Lê. Linh)
	7D
(Thúy Nga)
	7E
(C.Khánh)

	2
	1
	Văn - Diệp
	Văn - D.Thành
	Toán - Nhàn
	Tin - Huyền
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	Văn - Hằng
	Văn - T.Thanh
	Toán - Lê. Linh
	NNgữ - Dương
	Tin - Thủy

	
	2
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	KHTN - Trung
	KHTN - Loan
	Toán - C.Hảo
	Văn - T.Thanh
	KHTN - T.Ngân
	Toán - Lê. Linh
	KHTN - Tám
	Tin - Thủy
	KHTN - Hoạch

	
	3
	KHTN - Loan
	NNgữ - C.Tú
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	Văn - T.Thanh
	Tin - Huyền
	KHTN - T.Ngân
	KHTN - C Hạnh
	KHTN - Tám
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Toán - C.Hảo
	KHTN - Hoạch

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	1
	KHTN - Loan
	Văn - D.Thành
	Văn - Dũng
	Toán - C.Hảo
	KHTN - Trung
	Toán - C.Hòa
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	Tin - Thủy
	Văn - Thúy Nga
	NNgữ - Dương

	
	2
	Tin - Thủy
	Toán - C.Hảo
	Tin - Huyền
	KHTN - Trung
	Toán - Hải
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	KHTN - C Hạnh
	NNgữ - Dương
	KHTN - Tám
	Văn - Thúy Nga

	
	3
	Toán - Đức
	NNgữ - C.Tú
	KHTN - Loan
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	Văn - Hằng
	Tin - Thủy
	Văn - Thúy Nga
	KHTN - Tám
	Toán - C.Hảo

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	1
	Văn - Diệp
	KHTN - Trung
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	Văn - T.Thanh
	Tin - Thủy
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	NNgữ - Dương
	Văn - Thúy Nga
	Toán - C.Hảo

	
	2
	Toán - Đức
	Tin - Thủy
	Toán - Nhàn
	Văn - T.Thanh
	KHTN - Trung
	Toán - C.Hòa
	Toán - Lê. Linh
	Văn - Thúy Nga
	Toán - C.Hảo
	NNgữ - Dương

	
	3
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	Toán - C.Hảo
	Văn - Dũng
	KHTN - Trung
	Toán - Hải
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	Văn - T.Thanh
	Toán - Lê. Linh
	NNgữ - Dương
	Văn - Thúy Nga

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
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	THỨ
	TIẾT
	8A
(T.Ngọc)
	8B
(Phạm Hòa)
	8C
(C.Hường)
	8D
(Loan)
	9A
(Hằng)
	9B
(Dương)
	9C
(T.Ngân)
	9D
(T.Vũ)
	9E
(Hải)
	

	2
	1
	KHTN - Trung
	Văn - Phạm Hòa
	KHTN - T.Ngân
	KHTN - Loan
	Sinh - C Hạnh
	Văn - Cẩm
	Lý - Hoạch
	Toán - Hải
	Hoá - Tám
	

	
	2
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	KHTN - C Hạnh
	Toán - Nhàn
	Văn - Phạm Hòa
	Toán - C.Hòa
	NNgữ - Dương
	Văn - Cẩm
	Toán - Hải
	Văn - Diệp
	

	
	3
	Văn - Cẩm
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	Văn - Phạm Hòa
	Toán - Lê. Linh
	Văn - Hằng
	Toán - C.Hòa
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	Văn - Diệp
	Toán - Hải
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	1
	Toán - Nhàn
	KHTN - C Hạnh
	KHTN - T.Ngân
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	Lý - Hoạch
	Văn - Cẩm
	Toán - Đức
	Hoá - Tám
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	

	
	2
	Văn - Cẩm
	Toán - Nhàn
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	KHTN - Loan
	Văn - Hằng
	Toán - C.Hòa
	Toán - Đức
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	Lý - Hoạch
	

	
	3
	KHTN - Trung
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	Toán - Nhàn
	Tin - Huyền
	Toán - C.Hòa
	Sinh - C Hạnh
	Văn - Cẩm
	Toán - Hải
	Sinh - T.Ngân
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	1
	Toán - Nhàn
	Tin - Huyền
	Văn - Phạm Hòa
	Toán - Lê. Linh
	Toán - C.Hòa
	Lý - Hoạch
	Hoá - Tám
	Sinh - T.Ngân
	Toán - Hải
	

	
	2
	NNgữ - T.Ngọc
	Văn - Phạm Hòa
	Tin - Huyền
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	NNgữ - Nguyệt
	Hoá - Tám
	Sinh - T.Ngân
	Văn - Diệp
	Toán - Hải
	

	
	3
	Tin - Huyền
	Toán - Nhàn
	NNgữ - D.Hường
	Văn - Phạm Hòa
	Hoá - Tám
	Toán - C.Hòa
	Toán - Đức
	Lý - Hoạch
	Văn - Diệp
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
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	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



